
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
76 
97 
99 
5 

62 
15 

991 
115 
64 

157 
8 

911 
38 

927 
369 
18 
42 
57 

540 

Class 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SS 
SSM 
SSM 

Name 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
SANDREY SILVA 
CLAUDIO REINA 
ALESSANDRO XAVIER 
RENATO RUSSO 
FERNANDO MEIRA 
LUIZ A. CORREA 
BEPPE ASKERBO 
FABIO FIGUEIREDO 
CYLMAR FORTES 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 
WALDOMIRO OLIVEIRA 
RODRIGO MORELLI 
MARCOS HIAR 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
FAUSTO SA 
JORGE BORELLI 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 

Laps 
24 
28 
19 
23 
19 
16 
17 
24 
16 
22 
23 
19 
22 
25 
20 
19 
22 
16 
23 

Best Tm 
45.376 
45.460 
45.526 
45.797 
45.901 
45.942 
45.950 
45.952 
45.988 
46.028 
46.054 
46.063 
46.113 
46.146 
46.187 
46.188 
46.452 
46.473 
46.523 

Diff 

0.084 
0.150 
0.421 
0.525 
0.566 
0.574 
0.576 
0.612 
0.652 
0.678 
0.687 
0.737 
0.770 
0.811 
0.812 
1.076 
1.097 
1.147 

Gap 

0.084 
0.066 
0.271 
0.104 
0.041 
0.008 
0.002 
0.036 
0.040 
0.026 
0.009 
0.050 
0.033 
0.041 
0.001 
0.264 
0.021 
0.050 

In Lap 
24 
27 
18 
23 
19 
16 
16 
18 
14 
17 
23 
12 
19 
21 
16 
19 
9 
9 

19 

2nd Best 
45.523 
45.912 
45.547 
45.843 
46.017 
45.968 
46.151 
45.965 
46.057 
46.201 
46.061 
46.117 
46.181 
46.159 
46.188 
46.351 
46.520 
46.498 
46.544 

2nd Lap 
23 
18 
17 
16 
17 
15 
8 

23 
16 
13 
21 
16 
20 
10 
19 
11 
10 
10 
20 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 5a ETAPA 
SUPER SENIOR 

2o TREINO - SS 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:13:38 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

02/06/2022 16:14 


